Stebbing Tennis Club
 Summer Tennis Camp 2023 - Enrolment Form                    Groups 
Coaching, drills and fun games
Prizes to be won
Prizes to be 
won

	Child’s Name:


	Age:
	Parent/Guardian’s Name:

	Emergency Contact No.


	Email Address:

	Any Medical Conditions (we need to be aware of) :




	*Parent’s consent signature:

*please ensure that you have read and are aware of the STC Supervision of Children Policy provided with the annual club renewal/membership documents

We like to share the fun our adults and children have playing tennis with others. Please can you confirm that you are happy for us to use photos/video’s from the camps on our website and social media, by putting a X in the box provided   □




[bookmark: _Hlk137812783]Which camps would you like to attend? Please circle the required days (8am-10am/10am – 4pm)
	Week 1
	
	Tue 25th July
	Wed 26th July
	Thur 27th July
	

	Week 2
	Mon 31st July
	
	Wed 2nd Aug
	Thur 3rd Aug
	

	Week 3
	Mon 7th Aug
	
	
	
	

	Week 4
	
	Tue 15th Aug
	Wed 16th Aug
	Thur 17th Aug
	

	Week 5
	
	Tues 22rd August
	Wed 23rd Aug
	Thur 24th Aug
	



Cost for the sessions Please circle the required sessions
	MEMBERS

Cost  £10 per day (5-7 yrs)

Cost for  £20 per day (8+ yrs)


	NON-MEMBERS

Cost £12 per day (5-7 yrs)

Cost £25 per day (8+ yrs)



I enclose cash/cheque for  £__________  Cheques made payable to Sheetal Pandya

******PLEASE BOOK EARLY TO AVOID DISAPPOINTMENT***********
Come and join in – All ages from 5-17 years
All enquiries to totaltennis3@gmail.com or contact Sheetal on 07931357661. 
Please return forms/payments during the regular weekly sessions or post to: Clare Cottage, 5 Potter Street, Sible Hedingham, Essex  CO9 3RG
Stebbing Tennis Club – Whitehouse Road – Stebbing – CM6 3SR

